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Τόσο αποδοτική όσο και εύκολη στη χρήση, ο ιδανικός συνδυασμός: ένα
μοντέλο που έχει κατασκευαστεί σύμφωνα με τις ανάγκες του βιομηχανικού
κλάδου και είναι εξοπλισμένο με το καλύτερο κιτ αξεσουάρ. Το καθήκον
σας; Απλά συνδέστε… και συνεχίστε να κάνετε τη δουλειά σας.
Η VHS120 All-In-One #General Cleaning έχει εξαιρετική ισορροπία μεταξύ
αποδοτικότητας και τιμής.
Συμπαγής και ισχυρή, εξοπλισμένη με κιτ αξεσουάρ γενικού καθαρισμού,
ιδανική για τον καθαρισμό μεγάλων χώρων, τόσο στο δάπεδο όσο και σε
δύσκολα σημεία. Αποτελείται από έναν εύκαμπτο σωλήνα 5 μέτρων και ένα
πλήρες σετ μεμονωμένων αξεσουάρ, αυτό το κιτ σας επιτρέπει να
καθαρίζετε γρήγορα και αποτελεσματικά.
Χάρη στα χαρακτηρίστηκα της είναι εξαιρετικά ευέλικτη.
Η χρήση αυτής της βιομηχανικής σκούπας σας βοηθάει να διατηρείτε το
περιβάλλον εργασίας σας καθαρό σε λίγα λεπτά.

• Single phase, n°2 by-pass motors
• Compact dimensions
• High container capacity
• Equipped a wide range of specific accessories
• 5 meters polyurethane hose
• Handgrip, wheeled floor nozzle, cone, flat-tip crevice nozzle
• Container easy to remove and empty
• Suitable for spacious areas High filter surface
• Ergonomic manual filter shaker
• Vacuum gauge on the motor head
• Optimum balance among efficiency compactness and price

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VHS120 All-In-
One #General

Cleaning

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES                Z7 22365 1 ●

Vac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle Dry

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE     Z7 22030 1 ●

Round Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush Nozzle

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE     Z7 22045 1 ●

Cone NozzleCone NozzleCone NozzleCone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER                   Z7 21011 1 ●
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VHS120 All-In-
One #General

Cleaning

Crevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.                Z7 21027 1 ●

Vacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and Connection

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE                 Z7 21004 1 ●

REDUCER D50/40 FE                       Z7 22000 1 ●

Extension TubeExtension TubeExtension TubeExtension Tube

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE       Z7 22121 1 ●

Model VHS120 All-In-One
#General Cleaning

Ref. no. 4012300068

PRODUCT FEATURES

Vacuum meter ●

Manual filter shaker ●

L class filter ●

Hose for indutrial applications ●

End tools ●

Floor nozzle ●

Technical specifications VHS120 All-In-One
#General Cleaning

ΤΑΣΗ (V) 230

ΣΥΧΝΟΤΗΤΑ  (HZ) 50

IP ΚΛΑΣΗ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΣΙΑΣ 44

ΤΑΞΗ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΣΙΑΣ I

ΙΣΧΥΣ (KW) 2

ΡΟΗ ΑΕΡΑ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΕΥΚ. ΣΩΛΗΝΑ  (M3/H – L/MIN) 312 - 5.200

Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar) 21 - 210

ΣΤΑΘΜΗ ΘΟΡΥΒΟΥ ΣΤΑ 1,5Μ (DB(A) ISO 3744) 74

ΧΩΡΗΤΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ ΚΑΔΟΥ  ( L ) 37
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Technical specifications VHS120 All-In-One
#General Cleaning

ΕΙΔΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΩΣ  ΦΙΛΤΡΟΥ L Class Polyester

ΕΠΙΦΑΝΕΙΑ ΚΥΡΙΟΥ ΦΙΛΤΡΟΥ  (CM²) 16.000

ΜΗΚΟΣ ΣΩΛΗΝΑ (M) 5

ΥΠΟΔΟΧΗ (MM) 50

ΜΗΚΟΣ X ΠΛΑΤΟΣ X ΥΨΟΣ (CM) 56x57x101.5

ΒΑΡΟΣ (KG) 38

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VHS120 All-In-
One #General

Cleaning

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES                Z7 22365 1 ●

Extension TubeExtension TubeExtension TubeExtension Tube

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE       Z7 22121 1 ●

Vac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle Dry

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE     Z7 22030 1 ●

Cone NozzleCone NozzleCone NozzleCone Nozzle

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER                   Z7 21011 1 ●

Round Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush Nozzle

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE     Z7 22045 1 ●

Crevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.                Z7 21027 1 ●

Vacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and Connection
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VHS120 All-In-
One #General

Cleaning

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE                 Z7 21004 1 ●

REDUCER D50/40 FE                       Z7 22000 1 ●
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